

NAGAR PANCHAYAT, MAIRWA (SIWAN)

BILL OF QUANTITY

Name of Work:- Estimate for the construction of PCC road from Shivpur Mathiya Shivshankar Prasad to Nirmal Chaudhary house and construction of PCC road with slab from house of Nirmal Chauhan to house of Kanhaiya Turha in ward 08 under npm

Sr.	Ref. No.	Item of Work	Unit.	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	BCD 2.8.1	Providing cutting of the drain and disposal of earth & leveled & neatly dressed completed job.	M ³	15.91	360.70	5739.00
2	BCD 11.72	Providing 100 A Bricks F/S in trench all complete job.	M ²	23.22	283.30	6578.00
3	BCD 5.1.2	Providing RCC (1:1.5:3) in drain & slab with sone sand & stone chips excluding the cost of c/s steel all complete job.	M ³	28.26	4688.30	132491.00
4	RCD 5.22.7B	Providing labour and tools for cutting bending and binding of steel all complete job.	KG	1599.53	92.60	148116.00
5	BCD 5.9.1	Providing centering & shuttering-all complete jobs.	M ²	221.28	211.60	46823.00
6	BCD 1.1+1.4	Providing carriage of earth from the site by mechanical transport beyond 4 km lead & lift all complete job.	M ³	15.91	411.70	6550.00
7		Providing and fixing of informatory sign board 600mmX450mm-all complete job.	EACH	1.00	3500.00	3500.00
8	BCD 2.28	Providng 100A B/W (1:4) with sone sand in Drain-all complete job.	M3	14.09	5017.90	70702.00
9	BCD 11.76	Providing Jhamma metal in road (150mm to 112mm) thick well compected all complete job.	M ²	325.16	388.30	126260.00
10	BCD 1.1.3	Providing PCC (1:1.5:3) in road with stone chips & sone sand all complete job.	M ³	49.52	3998.10	197986.00

11	BCD 13.11.2+ 13.26	Providing 15mm C.P (1:3) in drain wall all complete job.	M ²	117.42	193.40	22709.00
12		Carriage of materials				0.00
		(i) Sone Sand-	M ³	39.47	2281.51	90051.00
		(ii) stone Chips	M ³	66.51	2990.40	198892.00
		(iii) Bricks	1000 NOS	31913.00	996.21	31792.00
Total Rs:						1088189.00
Add 5.36 % GST						58327.00
13		Seigniorage Charge of Materials				0.00
		(i) Bricks-	1000 NOS	1913.00	485.20	928.00
		(ii) Sone Sand-	M ³	39.47	25.08	990.00
		(iii) stone Chips	M ³	66.51	59.53	3959.00
Rs:						1152393.00
Say Rs.						1152400.00